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Provincie

Gemeente

WEST VLAANDEREN
AVELGEM

BOUWEN VAN 8 APPARTEMENTEN

ligging

kadaster

bouwheer

Binnenweg , 8580 Avelgem

1ste Afdeling Sectie A
perceelsnrs. 1088M3

NEO CONSTRUCT 2 BV
Oeverkant 38
2070 Burcht

ontwerper

Building Concepts
Architecten + Ingenieurs bvba

Deerlijkseweg 172
8790 Waregem
tel : 056/60 92 22
fax : 056/61 14 77

waarvoor tekent, dhr Geert Deviaene
zaakvoerder

GRONDPLAN: NIVEAU +1

977

schaal: 1/50
plannr: 3

datum: 28/10/2024

Wijzigingen:

28/10/2024

17/07/2024
16/01/2023
09/01/2023
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